TECH DATA SHEET 2040628/04/16
Pipe Clamps
Part No Bandwidth Min mm Max mm Thickness
APIPC14 20mm 14 20 1.5mm
APIPC20 20mm 20 25 1.5mm
APIPC26 20mm 26 32 2.0mm
APIPC32 20mm 32 39 2.0mm
APIPC40 20mm 40 47 2.0mm
APIPC48 20mm 48 53 2.0mm
APIPC54 20mm 54 58 2.0mm
APIPC58 20mm 58 64 2.0mm
APIPC68 20mm 68 72 2.0mm
APIPC72 20mm 72 80 2.0mm
APIPC82 20mm 82 86 2.0mm
APIPC88 20mm 88 92 2.0mm
APIPC108 20mm 108 112 2.0mm
APIPC112 20mm 112 118 2.0mm
APIPC137 20mm 137 142 2.0mm
APIPC159 20mm 159 162 2.0mm
APIPC164 20mm 164 168 2.0mm
Fire resistance- Class B2
Insulating Lining According to DIN4109
Rapid EPDM Rubber Lined, M8/M10